
SOLUTIONS FOR DEPLOYING FTTO NETWORKS

FOLAN | ZI PERICA, 692 rue des Mercières, 69140 Rillieux-la-Pape, FRANCE | Phone: +33(0)4 78 800 810 | Mail : contact@folan.net | Website : www.folan.net

Local Loop Cable

Multimode Distribution Cable 

Central Tube Cable

MICROMODULE
CABLE

12 OF FIDJI
WALL BOX

&

2 TO 24 OF
PRECONNECTORIZED 

BREAKOUT CABLE

OR

PRECONNECTORIZED 
MINICORE

CABLE

9U
WALL BOX

&

2U DELPHI
PATCH PANEL

& & &&&&

22U DISTRIBUTION CABINET
 W800 D800 MM

1U DELPHI
PATCH PANEL

MODEM
TRAY

ST / ST
PATCHCORDS

RJ45
PATCHCORDS

RJ45
PANEL

MEDIA
CONVERTER

FLAT SEALED
CLOSURE

REINFORCED CENTRAL
TUBE CABLE

BARE OR PRECONNECTORIZED
12 TO 24 OF REINFORCED

DISTRIBUTION CABLE 
&& &&&

MEDIA
CONVERTER

RJ45
PATCHCORDS

RJ45
PANEL

42U DISTRIBUTION CABINET
W800 D800 MM

MODE
CONVERTER

1U MILANO
PATCH PANEL

SC-PC / SC-PC
PATCHCORDS

+ SFP


